Tel. + 46 (0)31-711 93 00   I   e-mail: info@kacab.se   I   www.krympslang.nu   I   www.buntband.nu   I   www.kacab.se
P
U
R
 M
A
R
K

For identification of cables and wires, the markers are supplied on
rolls for thermal transfer print.
Use:
Markers can be easily removed from the carrier, and applied to
cables and wire bundles using cable dies. Thermal transfer printer
and ribban are recommended for meeting printing performance
requirements of SAE AS 81531 and MIL-STD-202F.
R-MARK / PUR MARKER TAGS
Order Code Colour
Packsize
(pcs/coil)
Marker high
(mm)
Marker length
(mm)
PUR-M-4H-10-60-1 K-W White 1000 10 60
PUR-M-4H-15-75-1 K-W White 1000 15 75
PUR-M-4H-25-75-0.5K-W White 500 25 75
PUR-M-4H-10-60-1 K-BL Black 1000 10 60
PUR-M-4H-15-75-1 K-BL Black 1000 15 75
PUR-M-4H-25-75-0.5K-BL Black 500 25 75
PUR-M-4H-10-60-1 K-Y Yellow 1000 10 60
TPUR-M-4H-15-75-1 K-Y Yellow 1000 15 75
PUR-M-4H-25-75-0.5K-Y Yellow 500 25 75
PUR-M-4H-10-60-1 K-R Red 1000 10 60
PUR-M-4H-15-75-1 K-R Red 1000 15 75
PUR-M-4H-25-75-0.5K-R Red 500 25 75
Properties Test Method Typical value
Hardness DIN 53505 58 Shore D
Density DIN 53475 1.27g/cm3
Tensile strength DIN 53504 30MPa